Class
Code

25C20
25C23
25C24
25C81
25C82
80107

80108

14G02
14C30
14C31
60X01
36A82
70F84
70F24
70F85

Classification Title

CHILD SUPPORT OFFICER |

CHILD SUPPORT OFFICER Il

CHILD SUPPORT OFFICER I
SUPERVISING CHILD SUPPORT OFFICER
CHILD SUPPORT PERFORMANCE SPECIALIST
CORRECTIONS SPECIALIST

SENIOR CORRECTIONS SPECIALIST
MANAGEMENT ANALYST |
MANAGEMENT ANALYST I
MANAGEMENT ANALYST Il

COMMUNITY AFFILIATION MANAGER
SHERIFFS COMMANDER

SENIOR STOREKEEPER-SB 525
STOREKEEPER-SB 525

SUPERVISING STOREKEEPER-SB 525

Step 1

Step 2

Base wage increases effective July 12, 2025

€ N P P PO P P PP P PP P PP

21.960
26.694
28.839
32.102
32.102
24.372
26.122
35.965
41.353
44.565
46.818
64.347
24.297
21.882
27.381

A P P P PP PP P PP PP

23.168
28.162
30.425
33.868
33.868
25.712
27.559
37.943
43.628
47.016
49.393
67.886
25.634
23.085
28.887

€ N P P PO P P PP P PP P PP

Step 3

24.442
29.711
32.098
35.730
35.730
27.126
29.074
40.030
46.027
49.601
52.110
71.619
27.043
24.355
30.476

€A P P P PP P PP PP P PP

Step 4

25.786
31.345
33.864
37.696
37.696
28.618
30.673
42232
48.558
52.329
54.976
75.558
28.531
25.694
32.152

€ N P P PO P P PP P PP PPN h

Step 5

27.205
33.068
35.726
39.769
39.769
30.192
32.360
44.554
51.229
56.207
57.999
79.713
30.100
27.107
33.920

A P P P PP PP PP P PP

Step 6

28.565
34.722
37.512
41.757
41.757
31.702
33.978
46.782
53.790
57.968
60.899
83.699
31.605
28.463
35.616

€ N P P PO P P PP P PP PPN h

Step 7

29.993
36.458
39.388
43.845
43.845
33.287
35.677
49.121
56.480
60.866
63.944
87.884
33.185
29.886
37.397



